Classement 8éme Montée de Sérichamp

27/07/2008
Place H M S Nom Prénom Nationalité Equipe Catégorie Sexe
1 55 13 BURRIER Edouard Fra Athletisme Metz Metropole* SE M
2 55 27 MICLO Olivier Fra Colmar Marathon Club SE M
3 58 20 VERNIMONT Damien Fra As Cheminots Metz SE M
41 00 09 GEORGEL Erick Fra SE M
51 00 42 GUERINONI David Fra Colmar Marathon Club SE M
61 01 05 GRANDGIRARD Arnaud Fra As Remiremont Hv * SE M
71 01 32 DESHAYES Jean Philippe Fra FSLC Vi M
8 1 01 37 MARCHAL Philippe Fra SE M
91 02 10 VILLIERE David Fra SE M
101 02 12 MEIGNAN Nicolas Fra SE M
111 02 23 VAXELAIRE Philippe Fra Co Haute Moselotte* V2 M
12 1 02 45 FREYBURGER Daniel Fra Vi M
131 02 54 CAPILLIEZ Arnaud Fra Ac CAMBRAI \l M
141 03 28 DEHAUDT David Fra Ac CAMBRAI SE M
151 04 02 MELCHIOR Laurent Fra C.o.s. Villers Athletisme V1 M
16 1 04 27 EMPAZ Bruno Fra NAVECO TC BETSCHDORF SE M
171 04 29 GUTH Vincent Fra Ac Anjoutey Bourg SE M
18 1 04 38 FUSSNER Jerome Fra SKIEUR DU TANET Ju M
191 04 58 RIBAU Simon Fra GERARDMER TRIATHLON SE M
201 05 09 LAU Francis Fra SKIEUR DU TANET V2 M
211 05 16 BALAUD Gilles Fra As Remiremont Hv * V1 M
22 1 05 27 KREIS Olivier Fra SE M
231 05 48 PREAU Nicolas Fra V1 M
24 1 06 02 PAULIN Emmanuel Fra Vi M
251 06 34 PERIER Jean Christophe Fra SE M
26 1 06 52 WALTER Jean Paul Fra V2 M
271 07 01 ARNOULD Herve Fra Co Haute Moselotte* SE M
28 1 07 36 GOUTTEVIN Nicolas Fra Pays De Colmar Athletisme* SE M
291 07 59 ALBRECHT Jean-marie Fra Entente De Haute Alsace* V1 M
301 08 11 MOLLI Didier Fra SE M
311 08 49 BERSI Hocine Fra V1 M
321 09 32 CHAFFAUT Olivier Fra Vi M
331 09 35 KHOURI Sebastien Fra Asptt Nancy * SE M
341 09 38 POIREL Sebastien Fra SE M
351 09 51 MOUGEL Norbert Fra V2 M
36 1 09 56 LUSSIS Bernard Fra SE M
371 10 01 LECOMTE Alain Fra CoHM V2 M
381 10 03 FUSSNER Etienne Fra SKIEUR DU TANET Vi M
391 10 08 CHATTON Francis Fra Club Independant Sp. D'etival V1 M
40 1 10 14 BEDEZ Daniel Fra V2 M
411 10 45 BRIOSO Miguel Fra Asptt Nancy * V2 M
42 1 10 46 NOIRIEL Regis Fra As Remiremont Hv * SE M
43 1 11 37 SPENLE Jean Marc Fra V2 M
44 1 11 52 LEDERER Joachim Ger LAUFTREFF SCHOPFEIM \l M
451 12 02 ARNOUX Pascal Fra SE M
46 1 12 13 PIERRAT Emmanuel Fra V1 M
47 1 12 18 COSTA Jean Philippe Fra SE M
48 1 12 53 TAVERNA Bruno Fra \l M
49 1 13 05 CHASSARD Daniel Fra Ac Anjoutey Bourg V1 M
50 1 13 08 FRIAISSE Regis Fra \l M
511 14 06 HAGENAUER Julien Fra GERARDMER TRIATHLON SE M
52 1 14 17 SUTTERLIN Dany Fra \l M
531 14 24 SCHOHN Christophe Fra Vi M
541 14 31 ROHMER Jean Claude Fra V3 M
551 14 45 GUTH Nathalie Fra Ac Anjoutey Bourg SE F
56 1 14 46 HUK Michel Fra Vi M
57 1 14 52 TURCI Guillaume Fra SE M
58 1 14 56 BECHLER Marc Fra Ac RILHACH SE M
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59 1
60 1
611
62 1
63 1
64 1
65 1
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67 1
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731
74 1
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97 1
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929 1
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116 1
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S

58
00
10
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49
52
58
02
03
05
08
09
16
23
33
39
54
03
04
11
16
19
25
33
45
47
55
00
23
26
29
30
42
51
57
10
16
32
23
09
33
36
18
35
36
50
07
10
49
50
56
29
31
37
59
17
41
14

Nom
WISSEMBERG
DUHAUT
TISSELIN
PETERSCMITT
RIMBAUD
LAGARDE
CLAD

KURTZ
LIGNER
BATOT
THOMAS
RICHARD
DUVOID
VILLEVAL
CUNY
GEORGEL
MARCHAND
POIROT
MATHIEU
PIERRE
MICAUX
LEITNER
GROSDIDIER
LEROY
DUVESKOG
CLEVY
THIEBAUT
SEIGNER
HEUSICOM
SPAETY
RINCK
KAMMERER
DAHMS
FRIED
RENAUD
LACOTE
VALDENAIRE
DEBOUT
CHRISTE
DUVAL
SERFAGUE
WEISS
BALTHAZARD

LOPES DA FONSECA

HARDT
ROESS
NOIROT
SIMON
MEYER
DURR
CLEMENCE
LECLERCQ
KIEFFER
OSBORN
MARTIN
MOSBACH
ROUAULT
NIGGEL
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Prénom
Thomas
Clement
Benoit
Etienne
Michel
Stephane
Yannick
Dominique
Yann

Henri
Francis
Patrick
Jean-pierre
Laurent
Christophe
Pascal
Christian
Christian
Albert
Arnaud
Eric

Rachel
Jean Michel
Philippe
Anna Debora
David
Arnaud
Seb

Michel
Christophe
Solveig
Remi
Christian
Nicolas
Bernard
Vincent
Marcel
Pascal
Jacques
Philippe
Taieb
Jean-bernard
Gilles
Jorge

Katia

Jean

Jean Pierre
Patrick
Roger
Frederic
Catherine
Alain
Emmanuelle
Rose Marie
Bernard
Albane
Francoise
Bernadette
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Nationalité Equipe

Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Gbr
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra

EACPA

LES GARS DU VAL
LES GARS DU VAL VAL

JA MELESSE
Club Independant Sp. D'etival

FFCO
Co Haute Moselotte*
CAP DINSHEIM

As Remiremont Hv *

LLF ASVAGNIEY

Colmar Marathon Club

FFCO

As Remiremont Hv *

EAPE

Wintzenheim Athletic Club
ORBEY RNNING CLUB
C.o.s. Villers Athletisme

Pays De Colmar Athletisme*

Wintzenheim Athletic Club
Co Haute Moselotte*

AsPTT MULHOUSE

NEW FORST RUNNERS
Athletisme Metz Metropole*
Us Toul Athletisme

Pays De Colmar Athletisme*
Pays De Colmar Athletisme*

Catégorie Sexe
SE
SE
SE
V1
Vi
V1
SE
V2
SE
V2
Vi
SE
V2
V1
Vi
V2
SE
Vi
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
Vi
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V2
V3
Vi
V1
V2
V1
V2
V2
V2
SE
V3
V3
Vi
V1
SE
SE
V2
V2
V3
V2
Vi
V2
V2
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Place H M S
1171 26 20
1181 26 21
1191 26 31
1201 26 32
1211 26 39
122 1 27 49
1231 27 49
1241 28 32
1251 28 51
126 1 30 21
127 1 30 45
128 1 31 46
1291 31 55
1301 33 45
1311 34 04
1321 36 59
1331 37 09
1341 37 11
1351 37 44
136 1 38 41
137 1 38 42
138 1 42 58
1391 42 59
140 1 56 19
141 2 01 20

Nom
HAXAIRE
HURAUX
MEYER
MEYER
ROGER
DEPARIS
RENARD
SOUBLIN
MASSON
LHELLE
HARDT
ROBERT
MILOU
SAVIGNARD
LEDERER
SAVIGNARD
CAPPAGL
LETERTRE
FREYBURGER
DODELER
BENABID
BEHRA
GRAVIER
DIEUDONNE
KURTZ
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Prénom
Philippe
Jean Pierre
Audrey
Patrice
Philippe
Herve
Franck
Eric
Michel
Jean Yves
Bernard
Bernard
Fabienne
Vanessa
Regina
Michael
Christine
Olivier
Sabrina
Emile
Hakim
Valerie
Michel
Jean Pierre
Anouchka
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Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Ger
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra
Fra

AsC ST BARTHELEMY

AsRVH

LAUFTREFF SCHOPFHEIM

Montbeliard Belfort Athletisme

Ac Anjoutey Bourg

LES GARS DU VAL

Catégorie Sexe
Vi
V1
SE
V2
Vi
V1
Vi
V1
V2
V1
Vi
V3
Vi
SE
Vi
SE
V2
SE
SE
V3
SE
SE
V3
V3
ES
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